

MODEL
1.0

MODEL
2.0

MODEL
3.0

UMBRELLA ADJUST

4 CLAMP R/L
(06-P65-U014-00 R)
(L06-P64-U013-00)

3 KNOB
06-P05-C046-00

10 M4 WASHER
06-M53-M4WS

11 M4 LOCK WASHER
06-M54-M4LWS

9 M4 X 8mm BOLT
06-M32-M4X8PM

6 NYLOCK NUT M5
06-M43-M5NL

1 ADJUSTABLE TBUE
06-P63-U012-00

2 UMBELLA STRAP
06-C06-UMBR-HK

4

8 10MM BOLT
06-M65-C083-00

5 BOLT M5X34
06-M30-M5X34PM

7 ANCHOR BASE
06-P66-U015-00

